
Willows High Honkers
Boys Basketball 2025-2026

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Nov 22 Saturday Orland Scrimmage Away 9:00 AM

Dec 1 Monday Central Valley Home 5:30/7:00 pm

Dec 2 Tuesday Biggs Away 4:30/7:30 pm

Dec 8 Monday West Valley Away 4:30/7:30 pm

Dec 9 Tuesday Redding Christian Away 4:30/7:30 pm

Dec. 11-13 Thurs- Sat Maxwell Tournament V and JV Away tba

Dec 16 Tuesday Orland Away 4:30/7:30 pm

Dec 18-20 Thurs - Sat Los Molinos Tournament (V) Away tba

Dec 18-20 Thurs - Sat JV Colusa Tournament Away tba

Jan. 2-3 Fri-Sat Varsity Round Robin Home tba

Jan. 2-3 Fri-Sat JV Round Robin Los Molinos Away tba

Jan 6 Tuesday Paradise* Home 5:30/7:00 pm

Jan 9 Friday Pierce* Home 4:30/7:30 pm

Jan 13 Tuesday East Nicolaus* Away 5:30/7:00 pm

Jan 16 Friday Winters* Home 5:00/8:00 pm

Jan 20 Tuesday Colusa* Away 5:30/7:00 pm

Jan 23 Friday Durham* Away 5:30/7:00 pm

Jan 28 Wednesday Paradise* Away 5:30/7:00 pm

Jan 30 Friday Pierce* Away 4:30/7:30 pm

Feb 3 Tuesday East Nicolaus* Home 5:30/7:00 pm

Feb 6 Friday Winters* Away 5:00/8:00 pm

Feb 10 Tuesday Colusa* Home 5:30/7:00 pm

Feb 13 Friday Durham* Home 5:30/7:00 pm

Feb 18 Wednesday Playoffs TBA TBA

Feb 20 Friday Playoffs TBA TBA

Feb 25 Wednesday Playoffs TBA TBA

Phone: 530-934-6611 Mascot: Honkers Colors: Purple/Gold

Varsity Head Coach:  Rosendo Zepeda JV Head Coach: Amanda Hutson

Principal: Chris Harris Athletic Director: John Calonico * SVL Competition
 


